09:00-10:00

07:00-8:00
(60)

SubPro Working
Together on
Progress

10:00-10:30

08:00-08:30
(30)

SO/AC Policy Work

IPC meeting

WED

Block schedule

SO/AC Policy Work

10:30-12:00

08:30-10:00
(90)

SOAC/ Policy Work

12:00 - 13:15

10:00-11:15
(75)

Plenary Session
Five Year Follow
Up to Who Sets
ICANN’s Priorities?

SO/AC Policy Work

13:15-14:30

11:15-12:30
(75)

SOAC/ Policy Work

14:30-15:00

12:30-13:00
(30)

SO/AC Policy Work

15:00-16:00

13:00-14:00
(60)

SOAC/ Policy Work

16:00-16:30

14:00-14:30
(30)

16:30-17:30

14:30-15:30
(60)

17:30-18:30

15:30-16:30
(60)

SO/AC Policy Work

SO/AC Policy Work /
GNSO Council / GAC
Com

SO/AC Policy Work /
GNSO Council / GAC
Com

SO/AC Policy Work

NCSG Policy
Committee

SO/AC Policy Work
/GAC Com

Additional
request (if
space
available)

GNSO room

SO/AC Policy Work

NCSG Membership

SO/AC Policy Work

NPOC & NCUC
joint session

SO/AC Policy Work

ISPCP

SO/AC Policy Work

BC meeting

Geopolitical Forum

Geopolitical Forum | Geopolitical Forum



