	MON			TUES			WED			THURS			
Local time - CEST (UTC +2)	итс	Block schedule	GNSO room	Additional request (if space available)	Block schedule	GNSO room	Additional request (if space available)	Block schedule	GNSO room	Additional request (if space available)	Block schedule	GNSO room	Additional request (if space available)
09:00-10:00	07:00-8:00 (60)	SubPro Working Together on Progress	ICANN Staff & CPH Roles & responsibilites to discuss DPA #1 (closed)		SO/AC Policy Work	IPC meeting	GNSO ccNSO Councils (ccNSO room)	SO/AC Policy Work	CPH 2 meeting		SO/AC Policy Work	NCSG Membership	ICANN staff & CPH RA RAA Amendment (closed) #2
10:00-10:30	08:00-08:30 (30)												
10:30-12:00	08:30-10:00 (90)	SOAC/ Policy Work	Transfer Policy PDP		Plenary Session Five Year Follow Up to Who Sets ICANN's Priorities?		ICANN staff & CPH RA RAA Amendment (closed) #1	SO/AC Policy Work	EPDP on IDNs #2		SO/AC Policy Work	NPOC & NCUC joint session	ICANN Staff & CPH Roles & responsibilites to discuss DPA #2 (closed)
12:00 - 13:15	10:00-11:15 (75)												
13:15-14:30	11:15-12:30 (75)	SOAC/ Policy Work	EPDP P2 Small team SSAD		SO/AC Policy Work	Accuracy ST		SO/AC Policy Work / GNSO Council / GAC Com	GNSO Council (13: 15-15:15)		SO/AC Policy Work	ISPCP	DNS Abuse small team
14:30-15:00	12:30-13:00 (30)												
15:00-16:00	13:00-14:00 (60)	SOAC/ Policy Work	Registration Data IRT	GNSO GAC (in GAC room)	SO/AC Policy Work	CPH DNS Abuse Outreach session		SO/AC Policy Work / GNSO Council / GAC Com	GNSO Council (13: 15-15:15)		SO/AC Policy Work	BC meeting	GNSO Council Wrap up
16:00-16:30	14:00-14:30 (30)												
16:30-17:30	14:30-15:30 (60)	Board/Community Session (OR) "Recap"	EPDP on IDNs #1		SO/AC Policy Work	NCSG Policy Committee		SO/AC Policy Work /GAC Com	CPH 3 meeting		Geopolitical Forum	Geopolitical Forum	Geopolitical Forum
17:30-18:30	15:30-16:30 (60)	Networking Hour	Networking Hour	Networking Hour	Networking Hour	GNSO Council Informal Prep (c)	Networking Hour	Networking Hour	Networking Hour	Networking Hour	Networking Hour	Networking Hour	Networking Hour